Technical
Data Sheet

Product range: Slide Rail kits

Product code: 1269

Finishes Available: Chrome

Min Pressure:
LP 0.2

({ Approvals:
N/A

| Connections:
EiE (3 ]/ ”

Warranty:

201

15 Years (5 on cartriges)

G1/2

696
650

132

30

jtouk.couk Quality Bathrooms Since 1991
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